ID “ Task M._.mmx Name {Duration Start Finish Predecessors \Successors Resource Names | 21 '25
@  Mode ‘ A | - —— I | . M Tiw TlFls]
1| » Kate Bond Fire 262days  Mon 2/2/26 Tue 2/2/27
o Alarm
2 - PO/NTP received 1 day Mon 2/2/26 Mon 2/2/26 3SS+5 days
3 | - Design 85 days? Mon 2/9/26 Fri6/5/26 2S5S+5 days
7 Phase/System
W design
4 - Dev Fire alarm 10 days? Mon 2/9/26 Fri 2/20/26 5
systemLayout
5 -} Shop/submittals 5 days Mon 2/23/26Fri 2/27/26 4 6
6 - State Fire marshall 60 days? Mon 3/2/26 Fri5/22/26 5 7
review
7 | - Equip Lead time 10 days Mon 5/25/26Fri6/5/26 6 9
““““ 8 - Fire Alarm Install 150 days? Mon 6/8/26 Fri1/1/27
9 i Inwallroughin  30days?  Mon 6/8/26 Fri7/17/26 7 1055+10 days
10 | - Above ceiling 30 days Mon Fri 7/31/26 955+10 days 11
_ rough-in 6/22/26
11 - in-wall/Above 5 days Mon 8/3/26 Frig8/7/26 10 12 ,
ceiling inspection |
12 - In wall/ceiling 70 days Mon Fri 11/13/26 11 13
Trim out 8/10/26 |
13 L3 Paint touch ups 10 days Mon 11/16/2 Fri 11/27/26 12 14
14 - Intergration to 10 days Mon Fri12/11/26 13 15 !
building system 11/30/26 W
15 - Testing & 15 days Mon Fri1/1/27 14 16
_Inspections 12/14/26
Task Inactive Summary External Tasks
Split vonccn oo Manual Task i 0 External Milestone
. Xm._..m Bond ES Milestone 4 Duration-only i Deadline 4
Project:retrerre=Smee 0-23-20
Date: Tue 9/23/25 Summary =1 Manual Summary Rollup =e———  Progress ——
Project Summary Manual Summary =1 Manual Progress R —
Inactive Task Start-only E
Inactive Milestone Finish-only ]

Page 1




D Task
[ Q Mode
16 -
17 -
18 | -
19 | -
20 -
21 -
22 -

Task Name

Substantial

Completion

Punch list
Traing and
Documentation
Closeout docs
Finial Completion
Warranty &
Maintenance
Handoff to Facilty

Duration

Oam<m

262 days
15 days

7 days
0 days
11 mons

20 days

Start Finish mv_.mn_mnmmmo_,m 'Successors Resource Names
Fri1/1/27  Filj1/27 15 1721 .

Mon 1/4/27 Tue 1/4/28 16

Mon 1/4/27 Fri 1/22/27 19,21

Mon 1/25/27 Tue 2/2/27 18 20,21

Tue 2/2/27 Tue 2/2/27 19 21

Wed 2/3/27 Tue 12/7/27 16,20,19,18 22

Wed HN\m\Nuqcm w\m_.\wm 21

21,25 m
ImlriwiTlris]

Kate Bond ES

Date: Tue 9/23/25

Project: detereemenSetes 0-23-20

Task
Split

Milestone

Inactive Summary

External Tasks

Summary
Project Summary
Inactive Task

Inactive Milestone

prvrnnnnnnnenonn . Manual Task External Milestone

¢ Duration-only Deadline ¥

"1 Manual Summary Rollup e Progress ———
Manual Summary 1 Manual Progress —
Start-only L
Finish-only B
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ID Task Task Name Duration Start Finish Predecessors Successors 21,25 Sep 28, '25
O Mode MlTIwlTlrlslis{mlT]y
1 » Kingsbury CTC Fire 502 days  Mon 2/16/26 Tue 1/18/28
Alarm
2 -y PO/NTP received 1 day Mon 2/16/26 Mon 2/16/26 35S+5 days
3 - Design 85 days? Mon 2/23/26 Fri 6/19/26 255+5 days
Phase/System
design
4 - Dev Fire alarm 10 days? Mon 2/23/26 Fri 3/6/26 5
systemlayout
5 - Shop/submittals 5 days Mon 3/9/26 Fri3/13/26 4 6
6 - State Fire marshall 60 days? Mon 3/16/26 Fri6/5/26 5 7
review
7 - Equip Lead time 10 days Mon 6/8/26 Fri6/19/26 6 9
8 - Fire Alarm Install 150 days? Mon 6/22/26 Fri 1/15/27
9 - Inwall roughin 30 days? Mon 6/22/26 Fri7/31/26 7 10SS+10 days
10 - Above ceiling 30 days Mon 7/6/26 Fri 8/14/26 955+10 days 11
rough-in
11 - in-wall/Above 5 days Mon 8/17/26 Fri8/21/26 10 12
ceiling inspection
12 - In wall/ceiling 70 days Mon 8/24/26 Fri11/27/26 11 13
Trim out
13 - Paint touch ups 10 days Mon 11/30/26 Fri12/11/26 12 14
14 - Intergration to 10 days Mon 12/14/26 Fri 12/25/26 13 15
building system
15 - Testing & 15 days Mon 12/28/26 Fri 1/15/27 14 16
Inspections
Task Inactive Summary l | External Tasks
Split v vrnienoenns Manual Task External Milestone <
Kingshury Crc Milestone ¢ Duration-only Deadline 4
Project: Highterd-Seks 9-29-20
Date: Mon 9/29/25 Summary =1 Manual Summary Rollup = Progress
Project Summary 0 I Manual Summary 1 Manual Progress
Inactive Task Start-only C
Inactive Milestone Finish-only ]

Page 1




ID Task Task Name Duration Start Finish Predecessors Successors 21,25 Sep 28, '25
@ [Mode MITIwltlelslsImlzl
16 7 Substantial 0 days Fri 1/15/27 Fri1/15/27 15 17,21
Completion
17 - Punch list 262 days Mon 1/18/27 Tue 1/18/28 16
18 - Traing and 15 days Mon 1/18/27 Fri 2/5/27 19,21
Documentation
19 - Closeout docs 7 days Mon 2/8/27 Tue 2/16/27 18 20,21
20 - Finial Completion 0 days Tue 2/16/27 Tue 2/16/27 19 21
21 - Warranty & 11 mons Wed 2/17/27 Tue 16,20,19,18 22
Maintenance 12/21/27

22 - Handoff to Facilty 20 days Wed 12/22/27  Tue 1/18/28 21

Task Inactive Summary | External Tasks

. Split v oo Manual Task External Milestone <
Kingsbury CTC
. i Milestone ¢ Duration-only Deadline \ 4
Project =eererme=Swier 9-29-20
Date: Mon 9/29/25 Summary 1 Manual Summary Rollup s Progress

Project Summary [ I Manual Summary =1 Manual Progress

Inactive Task Start-only C

Inactive Milestone Finish-only 1
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